Variable Area
Flow Meters
Type 335, Type 350
Short Version
Special VersionProduct Range
Benefits
Variable area flow meters – a reliable, accurate and economical
measuring principle.

Limit contacts GK10/GK11
For type 335/350 and short version
Type Code
GK10 (min.) 198 335 960
GK11 (max.) 198 335 961
17
Special scale for type 335/350
l/h
d
[mm]
DN
[mm]
Scale range
[l/h]
Code
32 25 50-500 198 335 861
32 25 100-1000 198 335 862
40 32 150-1500 198 335 863
40 32 250-2500 198 335 864
50 40 200-2000 198 335 865
50 40 300-3000 198 335 866
50 40 600-6000 198 335 867
63 50 600-6000 198 335 868
63 50 1000-10000 198 335 869
63 50 1500-15000 198 335 870
75 65 2000-20000 198 335 871
75 65 3000-30000 198 335 872
75 65 8000-60000 198 335 873
Special scale for type 335/350
% for H2O
d
[mm]
DN
[mm]
Scale range Corresponds to water scale
[l/h]
Code
32 25 10-100 % 50-500 198 335 084
32 25 10-100 % 100-1000 198 335 083
40 32 10-100 % 150-1500 198 335 069
40 32 10-100 % 250-2500 198 335 068
50 40 10-100 % 200-2000 198 335 054
50 40 10-100 % 300-3000 198 335 053
50 40 10-100 % 600-6000 198 335 039
63 50 10-100 % 600-6000 198 335 038
63 50 10-100 % 1000-10000 198 335 037
63 50 10-100 % 1500-15000 198 335 036
75 65 10-100 % 2000-20000 198 335 035
75 65 10-100 % 3000-30000 198 335 034
75 65 13.3-100 % 8000-60000 198 335 033
Special scale for type 335/350
m3/h
d
[mm]
DN
[mm]
Scale range
[m³/h]
Corresponds to
water scale
[l/h]
Code
32 25 0.05 - 0.5 50 - 500 198 335 655
32 25 0.1 - 1 100 - 1000 198 335 656
40 32 0.15 - 1.5 150 - 1500 198 335 657
40 32 0.25 - 2.5 250 - 2500 198 335 658
50 40 0.2 - 2.0 200 - 2000 198 335 659
50 40 0.3 - 3 300 - 3000 198 335 660
50 40 0.6 - 6 600 - 6000 198 335 661
63 50 0.6 - 6 600 - 6000 198 335 662
63 50 1 - 10 1000 - 10000 198 335 663
63 50 1.5 - 15 1500 - 15000 198 335 664
75 65 2 - 20 2000 - 20000 198 335 665